XT ACRYLIC TUBES
XT ACRYLIC SATIN TUBES
XT POLYCARBONATE
TUBES
XT ACRYLIC RODS &
COLOURED RODS
XT ACRYLIC BUBBLE RODS
XT HALF-ROUND RODS

50x50 200"x2.00" 2000 6.56'
55x55 2.15"x2.15" 2000 6.56'
60x60 2.35"x2.35" 2000 6.56'
63,5x63,5 2.50"x2.50" 2000 6.56'
70x70 2.76"x2.76" 2000 6.56'
75x75 2.95"x2.95" 2000 6.56'
80x80 3.15"x3.15" 2000 6.56'
85x85 3.35"x3.35" 2000 6.56'
89x89 3.50"x3.50" 2000 6.56'
95x95 3.75"x3.75" 2000 6.56'
101,5x101,5 4.00"x4.00" 2000 6.56'
PPPMMMMMMAAA   CCCLLLEEEAAARRR   DDDOOOMMMEEESSS
ARTICLE DIAMETER DIAMETER THICKNESS THICKNESS
CODE
  mm inch mm inch
CUP100/3 100 3,94" 3 0,12"
CUP160/3 160 6,30" 3 0,12"
CUP180/3 180 7,09" 3 0,12"
CUP200/3 200 7,87" 3 0,12"
CUP215/3 215 8,46" 3 0,12"
CUP300/3 300 11,81" 3 0,12"
CUP300/5 300 11,81" 5 0,20"
CUP380/3 380 14,96" 3 0,12"
CUP380/5 380 14,96" 5 0,20"
CUP400/3 400 15,75" 3 0,12"
CUP400/5 400 15,75" 5 0,20"
CUP450/3 450 17,72" 3 0,12"
CUP450/5 450 17,72" 5 0,20"
CUP500/3 500 19,69" 3 0,12"
CUP500/5 500 19,69" 5 0,20"
CUP600/3 600 23,62" 3 0,12"
CUP600/5 600 23,62" 5 0,20"
CUP700/5 700 27,56" 5 0,20"
CUP750/5 750 29,53" 5 0,20"
CUP1000/5B 1000 39,37" 5 0,20"
CCCAAASSSTTT   AAACCCRRRYYYLLLIIICCC   SSSOOOLLLIIIDDD   BBBAAALLLLLLSSS
Diameter
mm inch
30 1.18"